Price list 2026
 Prices are valid from 16-02-2026
Trampolines  |  Inflatables  |  Football and hockey goals
• �Lifetime Frame Warranty
• �Built for long-lasting
performance
• �Certified for public
and private use
• ��Air X-TREAM MAX
Jumping mat
L
IF
E T I M E
F
R
A
M
E  W A R
R
A
N
T
Y
High-quality and
weather-resistant safety pads
The best Taiwanese steel
with a lifetime warranty
Double galvanized springs
with unique fastening
All our trampolines are
designed in the Netherlands
Extremely strong
safety nets
Air X-TREAM MAX mat
Up to 200% more airflow
Hot dip galvanized +
double reinforcement plates
Index
Errors and prices changes reserved. All prices are valid from 16 February 2026. Previous prices caese to be valid.
3
Trampolines ....................................................................  4
Above Ground trampolines without safety net  .........................  4
InGround trampolines without safety net  .................................  5
FlatLevel trampolines without safety net ..................................  6
Fitness trampolines ..................................................................  7
Trampolines Including Safety Net ...................  8
Above Ground round trampolines
with safety net ..........................................................................  8
Above Ground rectangular trampolines
with safety net ..........................................................................  9
InGround trampolines round
with safety net ........................................................................  10
InGround trampolines rectangular
with safety net ........................................................................   11
FlatLevel trampolines round
with safety net ......................................................................... 12
FlatLevel trampolines rectangular
with safety net ......................................................................... 13
Avyna = Quality and safety .................................  14
USP’S Avyna ..................................................................  15
Safety nets ...................................................................... 16
Trampoline parts ........................................................ 18
Jumping mats .......................................................................... 18
Trampoline springs .................................................................. 18
Trampoline parts ...................................................................... 19
Safety pads ..................................................................... 20
Accessories .....................................................................  23
Weather covers trampolines ...................................................  23
Ladders, universal...................................................................  23
Anchor set, universal ..............................................................  23
Inflatables .......................................................................  24
Accessories for inflatables ..................................  24
Goals ...................................................................................  26
Football goals .........................................................................  26
Hockey goals ..........................................................................  26
Football goal parts ..................................................................  27
Hockey goal parts ...................................................................  27
4 * These trampolines must be provided with a safety net following the newest rules. Buying this trampoline will be considered as a ‘spare part’.
Trampolines
Article code 			   Product description	 Product dimensions 	 Price
Above Ground Trampolines Round
With safety pad in the color grey, green or camouflage 	  x H
AVGR / TEPL / CAM / AVBL-08	 Above Ground trampoline 08	 245 x 67 cm 	 €	 619,00
AVGR / TEPL / CAM / AVBL-10	 Above Ground trampoline 10	 305 x 76 cm	 €	 749,00
AVGR / TEPL / CAM / AVBL-12	 Above Ground trampoline 12	 365 x 89 cm	 €	 899,00
AVGR / TEPL / CAM / AVBL-14	 Above Ground trampoline 14	 430 x 89 cm 	 €	 999,00
Above Ground Trampolines Rectangular
With safety pad in the color grey, green or camouflage	 L x W x H
AVGR / TEPL / CAM-213-F 		 Above Ground trampoline 213	 275 x 190 x 63 cm	 €	 669,00
AVGR / TEPL-223    		  Above Ground trampoline 223	 305 x 225 x 86 cm	 € 	 1.029,00
AVGR / TEPL / CAM-234    		 Above Ground trampoline 234	 340 x 240 x 86 cm	 €	 1.129,00
AVGR / TEPL-238    		  Above Ground trampoline 238	 380 x 255 x 86 cm	 €	 1.229,00
AVGR / TEPL-352    		  Above Ground trampoline 352	 520 x 305 x 86 cm	 €	 1.899,00
With safety pad in Heavy Duty 0,8 mm pvc in the color grey 	  x H
AVBG-10			   Above Ground trampoline 10	 305 x 76 cm	 €	 829,00
AVBG-12			   Above Ground trampoline 12	 365 x 89 cm	 €	 979,00
AVBG-14			   Above Ground trampoline 14	 430 x 89 cm	 €	 1.079,00
With safety pad in Heavy Duty 0,8 mm pvc in the color grey	 L x W x H
AVBG-213-F		    	 Above Ground trampoline 213	 275 x 190 x 63 cm	 €	 769,00
AVBG-238		    	 Above Ground trampoline 238	 380 x 255 x 66 cm	 €	 1.399,00
Trampolines
Article code 			   Product description	 Product dimensions 	 Price
InGround Trampolines Round
With safety pad in the color grey, green or camouflage 	  x H
AVGR / TEPL / CAM-08-I		  InGround trampoline 08	 245 x 20 cm 	 €	 679,00
AVGR / TEPL-10-I		  InGround trampoline 10	 305 x 20 cm	 €	 799,00
AVGR / TEPL-12-I		  InGround trampoline 12	 365 x 20 cm	 €	 929,00
AVGR / TEPL / CAM-14-I		  InGround trampoline 14	 430 x 20 cm 	 €	 1.029,00
InGround Trampolines Rectangular
With safety pad in the color grey, green or camouflage	 L x W x H
AVGR / TEPL / CAM / AVBL-213-I	 InGround trampoline 213	 275 x 190 x 20 cm	 €	 719,00
AVGR / TEPL / CAM / AVBL-223-I	 InGround trampoline 223	 305 x 225 x 20 cm	 €	 1.029,00
AVGR / TEPL / CAM / AVBL-234-I	 InGround trampoline 234	 340 x 240 x 20 cm	 €	 1.129,00
AVGR / TEPL / AVBL-238-I		  InGround trampoline 238	 380 x 255 x 20 cm	 €	 1.229,00
5* These trampolines must be provided with a safety net following the newest rules. Buying this trampoline will be considered as a ‘spare part’.
With safety pad in Heavy Duty 0,8 mm pvc in the color grey 	  x H
AVBG-10-I			   InGround trampoline 10	 305 x 20	 €	 899,00
AVBG-12-I			   InGround trampoline 12	 365 x 20 	 €	 1.029,00
AVBG-14-I			   InGround trampoline 14	 430 x 20 	 €	 1.129,00
With safety pad in Heavy Duty 0,8 mm pvc in the color grey	 L x W x H
AVBG-213-I			   InGround trampoline 213	 275 x 190 x 20 cm	 €	 819,00
AVBG-234-I 			   InGround trampoline 234 	 340 x 240 x 20 cm 		  € 1.299,00
6
Trampolines
Article code 			   Product description	 Product dimensions 	 Price
FlatLevel Trampolines Round
With safety pad in the color grey, green or black	  x H
AVGR / TEPL / AVBL-08-FL  	 FlatLevel trampoline 08 	 245 x 0 cm	 €	 819,00
AVGR / TEPL / AVBL-10-FL		 FlatLevel trampoline 10 	 305 x 0 cm	 €	 979,00
AVGR / TEPL / AVBL-12-FL  	 FlatLevel trampoline 12 	 365 x 0 cm	 €	 1.099,00
AVGR / TEPL / AVBL-14-FL  	 FlatLevel trampoline 14 	 430 x 0 cm	 €	 1.199,00
FlatLevel Trampolines Rectangular
With safety pad in the color grey, green or black	 L x W x H
AVGR / TEPL / AVBL-213-FL 	 FlatLevel trampoline 213 	 275 x 190 x 0 cm 	 € 	 849,00
AVGR / TEPL / AVBL-223-FL	 FlatLevel trampoline 223 	 305 x 225 x 0 cm	 €	 1.049,00
AVGR / TEPL / AVBL-234-FL	 FlatLevel trampoline 234	 340 x 240 x 0 cm	 €	 1.229,00
AVGR / TEPL / AVBL-238-FL	 FlatLevel trampoline 238	 380 x 255 x 0 cm	 €	 1.329,00
AVBL-343-FL 			   FlatLevel trampoline 343	 430 x 305 x 0 cm 	 €	 1.599,00
AVGR / TEPL / AVBL-352-FL 	 FlatLevel trampoline 352	 520 x 305 x 0 cm	 €	 1.999,00
Available colors
AVGR/AVBG (Grey) TEPL (Green) AVBL (Black)
With safety pad Heavy Duty 0,8 mm pvc in the colour grey 	 L x W x H
AVBG-352-FL 		  FlatLevel trampoline 352 	 520 x 305 x 0 cm 	 €	 2.249,00
Trampolines
Article code 			  Product description	 Product dimensions 	 Price
Fitness Trampolines
Fitness trampoline in the color orange or black	  x H
AVFT-01	 	 	 AVYFIT fitness trampoline without handle, orange	 103 x 34 cm	 €	 179,00
AVFT-01-H	 	 	 AVYFIT fitness trampoline with handle, orange	 103 x 34 cm	 €	 199,00
AVFT-120	 	 	 AVYFIT fitness trampoline without handle, black	 120 x 34 cm	 €	 199,00
7
Trampolines including Safety Net
Article code 		  Product description	 Product dimensions 	 Price
Above Ground Trampolines Round with Safety Net
With safety pad in the color grey, green or camouflage	  x H
AVGR / TEPL / CAM-08-COMBI-BD	 Trampoline 08 + net and ladder	 245 x 67 cm	 €	 899,00
AVGR / TEPL / CAM / AVBL-10-COMBI-BD	 Trampoline 10 + net and ladder	 305 x 76 cm	 €	 1.049,00
AVGR / TEPL / CAM / AVBL-12-COMBI-BD	 Trampoline 12 + net and ladder	 365 x 89 cm	 €	 1.299,00
AVGR / TEPL / CAM / AVBL-14-COMBI-BD	 Trampoline 14 + net and ladder	 430 x 89 cm	 € 	 1.399,00
With safety pad Heavy Duty Plus 0,8 mm pvc in the color grey	  x H
AVBG-10-COMBI-BD 		  Trampoline 10 + net and ladder 	 305 x 76 cm	 €	 1.149,00
AVBG-12-COMBI-BD		  Trampoline 12 + net and ladder 	 365 x 89 cm	 €	 1.429,00
AVBG-14-COMBI-BD		  Trampoline 14 + net and ladder 	 430 x 89 cm	 €	 1.499,00
Available colors
8
AVGR/AVBG (Grey) TEPL (Green) CAM (Camouflage) AVBL (Black)
Trampolines including Safety Net
Article code 		  Product description	 Product dimensions 	 Price
Above Ground Trampolines Rectangular with Safety Net
With safety pad in the color grey, green or camouflage	 L x W x H
AVGR / TEPL / CAM-213-COMBI-BD	 Trampoline 213 + net and ladder	 275 x 190 x 63 cm	 €	 899,00
AVGR / TEPL / AVBL-223-COMBI-BD	 Trampoline 223 + net and ladder	 305 x 225 x 86 cm	 €	 1.329,00
AVGR / TEPL / CAM-234-COMBI-BD	 Trampoline 234 + net and ladder	 340 x 240 x 86 cm 	 €	 1.499,00
AVGR / TEPL-238-COMBI-BD	 Trampoline 238 + net and ladder	 380 x 255 x 86 cm	 €	 1.599,00
AVGR / TEPL-352-COMBI-BD	 Trampoline 352 + net and ladder	 520 x 305 x 86 cm	 €	 2.299,00
With safety pad Heavy Duty Plus 0,8 mm pvc in the color grey	 L x W x H
AVBG-213-COMBI-BD 		 Trampoline 213 + net and ladderr 	 275 x 190 x 63 cm	 €	 1.069,00
AVBG-238-COMBI-BD		  Trampoline 238 + net and ladder	 380 x 255 x 86 cm	 €	 1.699,00
Available colors
9
CAM (Camouflage)AVGR/AVBG (Grey) TEPL (Green)
Trampolines including Safety Net
Article code 		  Product description	 Product dimensions 	 Price
InGround Trampolines Round with Safety Net
With safety pad in the color grey, green, black or camouflage	  x H
AVGR / TEPL / AVBL / CAM-08-I-COMBI-BD	 Trampoline 08 + net	 245 x 20 cm	 €	 959,00
AVGR / TEPL / AVBL-10-I-COMBI-BD 	 Trampoline 10 + net	 305 x 20 cm	 €	  1.099,00
AVGR / TEPL / AVBL-12-I-COMBI-BD 	 Trampoline 12 + net	 365 x 20 cm	 €	 1.329,00
AVGR / TEPL / AVBL / CAM-14-I-COMBI-BD	 Trampoline 14 + net	 430 x 20 cm	 €	 1.429,00
Available colors
10
With safety pad Heavy Duty Plus 0,8 mm pvc in the color grey	  x H
AVBG-10-I-COMBI-BD		  Trampoline 10 + net	 305 x 20 cm	 €	 1.199,00
AVBG-12-I-COMBI-BD		  Trampoline 12 + net	 365 x 20 cm	 €	 1.429,00
AVBG-14-I-COMBI-BD		  Trampoline 14 + net	 430 x 20 cm	 €	 1.529,00
AVGR/AVBG (Grey) TEPL (Green) CAM (Camouflage)AVBL (Black)
Trampolines including Safety Net
Article code 		  Product description	 Product dimensions 	 Price
InGround Trampolines Rectangular with Safety Net
With safety pad in the color grey, green, black or camouflage	 L x W x H
AVGR / TEPL / AVBL / CAM-213-I-COMBI-BD	 Trampoline 213 + net	 275 x 190 x 20 cm	 €	 1.019,00
AVGR / TEPL / AVBL-223-I-COMBI-BD	 Trampoline 223 + net	 305 x 225 x 20 cm	 €	 1.329,00
AVGR / TEPL / AVBL / CAM-234-I-COMBI-BD	 Trampoline 234 + net	 340 x 240 x 20 cm	 €	 1.529,00
AVGR / TEPL / AVBL-238-I-COMBI-BD	 Trampoline 238 + net	 380 x 255 x 20 cm	 €	 1.629,00
With safety pad Heavy Duty Plus 0,8 mm pvc in the color grey	 L x W x H
AVBG-213-I-COMBI-BD 	 Trampoline 213 + net 	 275 x 190 x 20 cm	 €	 1.119,00
AVBG-234-I-COMBI-BD	 Trampoline 234 + net 	 340 x 240 x 20 cm	 €	 1.649,00
Available colors
11
AVGR/AVBG (Grey) TEPL (Green) CAM (Camouflage)AVBL (Black)
Trampolines including Safety Net
Article code 		  Product description	 Product dimensions 	 Price
FlatLevel Trampolines Round with Safety Net
With safety pad in the color grey, green or black	  x H
AVGR / TEPL / AVBL-08-FL-COMBI-BD 	 Trampoline 08 + net	 245 x 0 cm	 €	 1.099,00
AVGR / TEPL / AVBL-10-FL-COMBI-BD 	 Trampoline 10 + net	 305 x 0 cm	 €	  1.279,00
AVGR / TEPL / AVBL-12-FL-COMBI-BD 	 Trampoline 12 + net	 365 x 0 cm	 €	 1.499,00
AVGR / TEPL / AVBL-14-FL-COMBI-BD	 Trampoline 14 + net	 430 x 0 cm	 €	 1.599,00
Available colors
12
AVGR (Grey) TEPL (Green) AVBL (Black)
Trampolines including Safety Net
Article code 		  Product description	 Product dimensions 	 Price
FlatLevel Trampolines Rectangular with Safety Net
With safety pad in the color grey, green or black	 L x W x H
AVGR / TEPL / AVBL-213-FL-COMBI-BD 	 Trampoline 213 + net 	 275 x 190 x 0 cm 	 € 	 1.149,00
AVGR / TEPL / AVBL-223-FL-COMBI-BD	 Trampoline 223 + net	 305 x 225 x 0 cm	 €	 1.449,00
AVGR / TEPL / AVBL-234-FL-COMBI-BD	 Trampoline 234 + net	 340 x 240 x 0 cm	 €	 1.629,00
AVGR / TEPL / AVBL-238-FL-COMBI-BD	 Trampoline 238 + net	 380 x 255 x 0 cm	 €	 1.829,00
AVGR / TEPL / AVBL-352-FL-COMBI-BD	 Trampoline 352 + net	 520 x 305 x 0 cm	 €	 2.449,00
Available colors
13
AVGR/AVBG (Grey) TEPL (Green) AVBL (Black)
With safety pad Heavy Duty Plus 0,8 mm pvc in the color grey	 L x W x H
AVBG-352-FL-COMBI-BD 	 Trampoline 352 + net 	 520 x 305 x 0 cm 	 € 	 2.449,00
14
Avyna = Quality and safety
Avyna, founded in 1999, is specialized in designing and
producing safe trampolines, trampoline parts and accessories.
Besides trampolines, we also sell inflatables, soccer- and
hockey goals. Our office and warehouse are located in Rijen,
The Netherlands and we have our own factory in Vietnam.
The advantage of having an own factory, is that we are being
able to control the entire process of producing. We also can
supply individual parts at all times.
........................................................................................................
Lifetime Frame Warranty
........................................................................................................
Trampolines built for long-lasting performance
........................................................................................................
All trampolines are certified for public & private use and
comply with all 1176-1:2017 and 7114:2019 requirements
........................................................................................................
Expandable with Extreme Sport Springs
........................................................................................................
Our Avyna springs include a ten-year warranty,
and on our safety pads we give two up to five years warranty
........................................................................................................
Air X-TREAM MAX Jumping mat
........................................................................................................
L I F E T I M
E
 F
R
A
M
E
 W A R R A
N
T
Y
15
�Power Springs
All Avyna trampoline springs are made of double galvanized steel so that they
can’t rust. The unique rubber cover cap on the ends of the springs closes
hermetically and prevents you from getting hurt while touching the springs.
Jumping mat Air X-TREAM MAX
In addition to our current high quality Air X-Tream jumping mat, in 2024 Avyna
introduced a new MAX version of  the Air X-TREAM mats. With a unique spe-
cial weaving method, our mats are even more open than before and create up
to 200% more air permeability than regular jumping mats. Less air resistance
creates a better jump, which make you jumping higher. The jumping mat is 100%
UV resistant, has an extra 10cm flap to protect the springs and has a nice finish!
Frames HQ Steel
For decades, Avyna trampolines are being made from the best Taiwanese steel
in our own factory. The heavy steel is double galvanized and makes rust almost
impossible. Avyna is the only one that gives a lifetime warranty on the trampo-
line frames.
Safety pad Top Safe
Our extra wide and thick safety pads are made of high quality weather resistant
vinyl in colors that perfectly match your garden. The thick foam filling does not
absorb moisture and offers extra safety. The unique Avyna safety system covers
the springs and the frame perfectly, does not flap or shift and guarantees years of
safe jumps and fun.
Safety net Royal Class
The frames in the Avyna Enclosures are made of the same high quality and
double galvanized steel as the Avyna trampoline frames.
The nets are made of colourfast and weather resistant material. The lockable
safety entrance prevents accidents. The entire construction will even hold by
jumping sideways into the nets by an adult on purpose, do not overturn and
guarantees years of safety and fun.
Caps (safety nets)  Click & Lock Cap
With the Click & Lock Cap system, you can assemble the safety net in one
second on the base. It ensures that the net cannot bend or shift.
The Avyna Pro-Line trampolines are all designed in the Netherlands. Our team of experts always improve and
optimize our products to the highest level.
Unique Selling Points
More reasons why you should choose Avyna:
Safety nets
Article code 	 Product description			   Price
Safety Nets Round (including construction)
Safety net in the color black
AVBL-06-SN 	 Safety net for trampoline 06 		  €	 159,00
AVBL-08-SN-BD 	 Safety net for trampoline 08 		  €	 299,00
AVBL-10-SN-BD 	 Safety net for trampoline 10			  €	 319,00
AVBL-12-SN-BD 	 Safety net for trampoline 12			  €	 419,00
AVBL-14-SN-BD 	 Safety net for trampoline 14			  €	 439,00
Safety Nets Rectangular (including construction)
Safety net in the color black
AVBL-213-SN-BD 	 Safety net for trampoline 213 		  €	 279,00
AVBL-213-SN-BD-I	 Safety net for InGround trampoline 213		  € 	 329,00
AVBL-223-SN-BD 	 Safety net for trampoline 223		  €	 389,00
AVBL-234-SN-BD 	 Safety net for trampoline 234		  €	 429,00
AVBL-238-SN-BD 	 Safety net for trampoline 238		  €	 459,00
AVBL-352-SN-BD 	 Safety net for trampoline 352		  €	 549,00
16
Available color
AVBL (Black)
Safety nets
Article code 	 Product description	  		  Price
Safety Nets Round (excluding construction)
Safety net in the color black
ANBL-06	 Replacement safety net for trampoline 06 		  €	 99,00
ANBL-08 (G1)	 Replacement safety net for trampoline 08 - Straight poles 		  €	 159,00
ANBL-10 (G1)	 Replacement safety net for trampoline 10 - Straight poles 		  €	 179,00
ANBL-12 (G1)	 Replacement safety net for trampoline 12 - Straight poles 		  €	 189,00
ANBL-14 (G1)	 Replacement safety net for trampoline 14 - Straight poles 		  €	 199,00
ANBL-08 (G3) 	 Replacement safety net for trampoline 08 - Bended poles + fiber rods 	 	 €	 179,00
ANBL-10 (G3) 	 Replacement safety net for trampoline 10 - Bended poles + fiber rods 	 	 €	 199,00
ANBL-12 (G3) 	 Replacement safety net for trampoline 12 - Bended poles + fiber rods 	 	 €	 209,00
ANBL-14 (G3) 	 Replacement safety net for trampoline 14 - Bended poles + fiber rods 	 	 €	 219,00
Safety Nets Rectangular (excluding construction)
Safety net in the color black
ANBL-203 	 Replacement safety net for trampoline 203 - Straight poles		  €	 99,00
ANBL-213 (AG) 	 Replacement safety net for trampoline 213 (Above Ground) - Bended poles	 €	 169,00
ANBL-213 (I/FL)	 Replacement safety net for trampoline 213 (InGround/FlatLevel) - Bended poles	 €	 169,00
ANBL-23	 Replacement safety net for trampoline 23 - Straight poles		  €	 179,00
ANBL-223 (G3) 	 Replacement safety net for trampoline 223 - Bended Poles		  €	 189,00
ANBL-234 (G3) 	 Replacement safety net for trampoline 234 - Bended Poles 		  €	 199,00
ANBL-238 (G3) 	 Replacement safety net for trampoline 238 - Bended Poles		  €	 209,00
ANBL-352 (G3) 	 Replacement safety net for trampoline 352 - Bended Poles		  €	 269,00
17
Available color
ANBL (Black)
Trampoline parts
Article code 	 Product description		   		  Price
Jumping Mats
Jumping mat for rectangular trampoline
TEPL-213-222-O	 Jumping mat for trampoline 213 (old)	 (52 springs)				    € 	 159,00
TEPL-234-222 	 Jumping mat for trampoline 234	 (82 springs) 				    € 	 189,00
TEPL-352-222 	 Jumping mat for trampoline 352     	 (128 springs)				    €	 259,00
Air X-tream (MAX) jumping mat for round trampoline
TEPL-08-222-FL 	 Air X-tream jumping mat for 08	 (60 springs)	 	 	 	 € 	 169,00
TEPL-10-222-FL 	 Air X-tream jumping mat for 10	 (72 springs)	 	 	 	 € 	 189,00
TEPL-12-222-FL 	 Air X-tream jumping mat for 12	 (80 springs)	 	 	 	 € 	 209,00
TEPL-14-222-FL 	 Air X-tream jumping mat for 14	 (96 springs)	 	 	 	 € 	 229,00
TEPL-08-222-FL-MAX	 Air X-tream MAX jumping mat for 08 	 (60 springs)	 	 	 	 € 	 199,00
TEPL-10-222-FL-MAX	 Air X-tream MAX jumping mat for 10 	 (72 springs)	 	 	 	 € 	 219,00
TEPL-12-222-FL-MAX	 Air X-tream MAX jumping mat for 12 	 (80 springs)	 	 	 	 € 	 239,00
TEPL-14-222-FL-MAX	 Air X-tream MAX jumping mat for 14 	 (96 springs)	 	 	 	 € 	 259,00
Air X-tream (MAX) jumping mat for rectangular trampoline
TEPL-213-222-FL 	 Air X-tream jumping mat for 213	 (56 springs)	 	 	 	 € 	 169,00
TEPL-23-222-FL-O 	 Air X-tream jumping mat for 23 (old) 	 (60 springs)	 	 	 	 €	 189,00
TEPL-23-222-FL 	 Air X-tream jumping mat for 23	 (64 springs)	 	 	 	 € 	 189,00
TEPL-223-222-FL 	 Air X-tream jumping mat for 223     	 (78 springs)	 	 	 	 € 	 199,00
TEPL-234-222-FL 	 Air X-tream jumping mat for 234     	 (82 springs)	 	 	 	 € 	 209,00
TEPL-238-222-FL 	 Air X-tream jumping mat for 238    	 (94 springs)	 	 	 	 € 	 229,00
TEPL-352-222-FL 	 Air X-tream jumping mat for 352     	 (128 springs)	 	 	 	 € 	 269,00
TEPL-213-222-FL-MAX	 Air X-tream MAX jumping mat for 213 	 (56 springs)	 	 	 	 € 	 199,00
TEPL-223-222-FL-MAX	 Air X-tream MAX jumping mat for 223 	 (78 springs)	 	 	 	 € 	 229,00
TEPL-234-222-FL-MAX	 Air X-tream MAX jumping mat for 234 	 (82 springs)	 	 	 	 € 	 239,00
TEPL-238-222-FL-MAX	 Air X-tream MAX jumping mat for 238 	 (94 springs)	 	 	 	 € 	 259,00
TEPL-352-222-FL-MAX	 Air X-tream MAX jumping mat for 352	 (128 springs)	 	 	 	 € 	 299,00
Springs
Power springs			   Thickness
TEPL-06-VEER 	 Springs for trampoline 06 (48 springs | 14 cm)		  3,2 mm	 €	 149,00
TEPL-08-VEER 	 Springs for trampoline 08 (60 springs | 17,8 cm)		  3,2 mm	 €	 199,00
TEPL-10-VEER 	 Springs for trampoline 10 (72 springs | 17,8 cm)		  3,2 mm	 €	 229,00
TEPL-12-VEER 	 Springs for trampoline 12 (80 springs | 21,5 cm)		  3,2 mm	 €	 269,00
TEPL-14-VEER 	 Springs for trampoline 14 (96 springs | 21,5 cm)		  3,2 mm	 €	 299,00
TEPL-213-VEER 	 Springs for trampoline 213 (18 springs | 17,5 cm - 38 springs | 17,8 cm)		 3,2 mm	 €	 219,00
TEPL-23-VEER 	 Springs for trampoline 23 (18 springs | 17,5 cm - 46 springs | 17,8 cm) 		  3,2 mm	 €	 249,00
TEPL-200-211 D 	 Spring double galvanized (1 spring | 9 cm) 		  3,2 mm	 €	 2,50
TEPL-200-211 E 	 Spring double galvanized (1 spring | 14 cm)		  3,2 mm	 €	 3,50
TEPL-200-211 C 	 Heavy spring double galvanized (1 spring | 17,5 cm)		  3,8 mm	 €	 7,50
TEPL-200-211 B 	 Spring double galvanized (1 spring | 17,8 cm)		  3,2 mm	 €	 5,00
TEPL-200-211 A 	 Spring double galvanized (1 spring | 21,5 cm)		  3,2 mm	 €	 6,00
TEPL-200-211 H 	 Heavy spring double galvanized (1 spring | 21,5 cm) 		  3,8 mm	 € 	 8,50
18
Trampoline parts
19
TEPL-ELAS-A TEPL-ELAS-B TEPL-ELAS-C TEPL-ELAS-D
Article code 	 Product description				    Price
Sport Springs
(Extreme) Sport springs trampoline		  Thickness
AVSP-08-SS	 Sport springs set for trampoline 08 (8 springs | 17,5 cm)		  3,8 mm 	 €	 39,50
AVSP-10-SS	 Sport springs set for trampoline 10 (12 springs | 17,5 cm)		  3,8 mm 	 €	 64,50
AVSP-12-SS	 Sport springs set for trampoline 12 (16 springs | 21,5 cm)		  3,8 mm 	 €	 84,50
AVSP-14-SS	 Sport springs set for trampoline 14 (24 springs | 21,5 cm)		  3,8 mm 	 €	 114,50
AVSP-08-ES	 Extreme sport springs set for trampoline 08 (15 springs | 17,5 cm)		  3,8 mm 	 €	 74,50
AVSP-10-ES	 Extreme sport springs set for trampoline 10 (24 springs | 21,5 cm)		  3,8 mm 	 €	 119,50
AVSP-12-ES	 Extreme sport springs set for trampoline 12 (20 springs | 17,5 cm)		  3,8 mm 	 €	 99,50
AVSP-14-ES	 Extreme sport springs set for trampoline 14 (32 springs | 21,5 cm)		  3,8 mm 	 €	 149,50
AVSP-223-ES 	 Extreme sport springs set for trampoline 223 (14 springs | 17.5 cm) 		  3.8 mm 	 €	 59,50
AVSP-234-ES 	 Extreme sport springs set for trampoline 234 (18 springs | 21.5 cm) 		  3.8 mm 	 €	 82,50
AVSP-238-ES 	 Extreme sport springs set for trampoline 238 (20 springs | 21.5 cm) 		  3.8 mm 	 €	 85,50
AVSP-352-ES 	 Extreme sport springs set for trampoline 352 (24 springs | 21.5 cm) 		  3.8 mm 	 €	 89,50
Small Parts
Trampoline parts
TEPL-BAND-SET	 Elastic safety net (1 set / 8 pieces)				    €	 14,00
TEPL-HOUTJE-SET	 Elastic universal safety pad (8 pieces)				    €	 5,00
TEPL-KNOOPJE-SET	 Closure Avyna net (4 pieces)				    €	 2,00
TEPL-FOAM	 Foam for 1 pole safety net				    €	 3,00
TEPL / AVGR / AVBL-SLEEVE 	 PVC 0,6 mm sleeve - 2,2 m (1 piece)				    €	 5,00
TEPL-CAP 	 Top cap for safety net straight poles				    € 	 3,00
TEPL-CAP-NEW 	 Top cap for safety net bended poles				    € 	 4,50
TEPL-CLAMP-BD 	 Clamps safety net bended poles				    € 	 8,00
TEPL-ELAS-A-SET-KORT	 Elastic fastener for safety pad short (6 pieces) 				    €	 10,00
TEPL-ELAS-A-SET-LANG	 Elastic fastener for safety pad long (8 pieces) 				    €	 14,00
TEPL-ELAS-B-SET	 Elastic fastener for safety pad (10 pieces)				    €	 7,50
TEPL-ELAS-C-SET	 Elastic fastener safety net to safety pad (10 pieces)				    €	 7,75
TEPL-ELAS-D-SET	 Elastic fastener FlatLevel safety pad to springs (10 pieces)				    €	 9,99
Safety pads
Article code 		  Product description		  Price
Safety Pads Above Ground Round
Safety pads in the color green, grey or camouflage
AVGR-06-333		  Safety pad for trampoline 06		  €	 139,00
TEPL / AVGR / CAM-08-333	 Safety pad for trampoline 08		  €	 219,00
TEPL / AVGR / CAM / AVBL-10-333	 Safety pad for trampoline 10		  €	 249,00
TEPL / AVGR / CAM / AVBL-12-333	 Safety pad for trampoline 12		  €	 269,00
TEPL / AVGR / CAM / AVBL-14-333	 Safety pad for trampoline 14		  €	 289,00
Safety pads Heavy Duty Plus 0,8 mm pvc in the color grey
AVBG-10-333 		  HD PLUS safety pad for trampoline 10		  €	 339,00
AVBG-12-333 		  HD PLUS safety pad for trampoline 12		  €	 389,00
AVBG-14-333 		  HD PLUS safety pad for trampoline 14		  €	 439,00
Safety Pads Above Ground Rectangular
Safety pads in the color green, grey or camouflage
TEPL / AVGR / CAM-213-333	 Safety pad for trampoline 213		  €	 259,00
AVGR-23-333 		  Safety pad for trampoline 23		  €	 279,00
TEPL / AVGR-223-333		  Safety pad for trampoline 223		  €	 269,00
TEPL / AVGR / CAM-234-333	 Safety pad for trampoline 234		  €	 289,00
TEPL / AVGR-238-333		  Safety pad for trampoline 238		  €	 309,00
TEPL / AVGR-352-333		  Safety pad for trampoline 352		  €	 349,00
Safety pads Heavy Duty Plus 0,8 mm pvc in the color grey
AVBG-213-333 		  HD PLUS safety pad for trampoline 213		  €	 309,00
AVBG-238-333 		  HD PLUS safety pad for trampoline 238		  €	 459,00
20
Available colors
AVGR/AVBG (Grey) TEPL (Green) CAM (Camouflage)AVBL (Black)
Safety pads
Article code 		  Product description		  Price
Safety Pads InGround Round
Safety pads in the color green, grey, camouflage or black
TEPL / AVGR / CAM / AVBL-08-333-I	 Safety pad for InGround trampoline 08		  €	 249,00
TEPL / AVGR / CAM / AVBL-10-333-I	 Safety pad for InGround trampoline 10		  €	 279,00
TEPL / AVGR / AVBL-12-333-I	 Safety pad for InGround trampoline 12		  €	 299,00
TEPL / AVGR / CAM / AVBL-14-333-I	 Safety pad for InGround trampoline 14		  €	 319,00
Safety pads Heavy Duty Plus 0,8 mm pvc in the color grey
AVBG-10-333-I 		  HD PLUS safety pad for InGround trampoline 10		  €	 349,00
AVBG-12-333-I 		  HD PLUS safety pad for InGround trampoline 12		  €	 399,00
AVBG-14-333-I 		  HD PLUS safety pad for InGround trampoline 14		  €	 459,00
Safety Pads InGround Rectangular
Safety pads in the color green, grey, camouflage or black
TEPL / AVGR / CAM / AVBL-213-333-I	 Safety pad for InGround trampoline 213		  €	 289,00
AVGR-23-333-I	  	 Safety pad for InGround trampoline 23		  €	 299,00
TEPL / AVGR / CAM / AVBL-223-333-I	 Safety pad for InGround trampoline 223		  €	 299,00
TEPL / AVGR / CAM / AVBL-234-333-I	 Safety pad for InGround trampoline 234		  €	 319,00
TEPL / AVGR / CAM / AVBL-238-333-I	 Safety pad for InGround trampoline 238		  €	 329,00
Safety pads Heavy Duty Plus 0,8 mm pvc in the color grey
AVBG-213-333-I 		  HD PLUS safety pad for InGround trampoline 213		  €	 339,00
AVBG-234-333-I 		  HD PLUS safety pad for InGround trampoline 234		  €	 389,00
AVBG-352-333-FL		  HD PLUS safety pad for FlatLevel trampoline 352  		  € 	 499,00
Safety Pads FlatLevel Round
Safety pads in the color green, grey or black
TEPL / AVGR / AVBL-08-333-FL 	 Safety pad for FlatLevel trampoline 08		  €	 249,00
TEPL / AVGR / AVBL-10-333-FL	 Safety pad for FlatLevel trampoline 10		  €	 279,00
TEPL / AVGR / AVBL-12-333-FL 	 Safety pad for FlatLevel trampoline 12		  €	 299,00
TEPL / AVGR / AVBL-14-333-FL 	 Safety pad for FlatLevel trampoline 14		  €	 319,00
Safety Pads FlatLevel Rectangular
Safety pads in the color green, grey or black
TEPL / AVGR / AVBL-213-333-FL	 Safety pad for FlatLevel trampoline 213		  €	 289,00
TEPL / AVGR / AVBL-223-333-FL	 Safety pad for FlatLevel trampoline 223		  €	 299,00
TEPL / AVGR / AVBL-234-333-FL	 Safety pad for FlatLevel trampoline 234		  €	 319,00
TEPL / AVGR / AVBL-238-333-FL	 Safety pad for FlatLevel trampoline 238		  €	 329,00
TEPL / AVGR / AVBL-352-333-FL	 Safety pad for FlatLevel trampoline 352		  €	 379,00
21
22
Safety pads
Article code 		  Product description	  	 Price
Universal Safety Pads Round
Safety pad standard in the color green
UPST-08G 		  Universal ST safety pad for 245 trampoline		  € 	 149,00
UPST-09G 		  Universal ST safety pad for 270 trampoline 		 € 	 129,00
UPST-10G 		  Universal ST safety pad for 305 trampoline		  € 	 169,00
UPST-11G 		  Universal ST safety pad for 330 trampoline 		 € 	 179,00
UPST-12G 		  Universal ST safety pad for 365 trampoline 		 € 	 189,00
UPST-12.5G 		  Universal ST safety pad for 380 trampoline 		 € 	 199,00
UPST-14G 		  Universal ST safety pad for 430 trampoline 		 € 	 209,00
Safety pad Heavy Duty in the color green or grey
UPHD-08G 	 UPHD-08-GREY	 Universal HD safety pad for 245 trampoline		 € 	 199,00
UPHD-09G 	 UPHD-09-GREY	 Universal HD safety pad for 270 trampoline 		 € 	 159,00
UPHD-10G 	 UPHD-10-GREY	 Universal HD safety pad for 305 trampoline 		 € 	 219,00
UPHD-11G 	 UPHD-11-GREY	 Universal HD safety pad for 330 trampoline 		 € 	 229,00
UPHD-12G 	 UPHD-12-GREY	 Universal HD safety pad for 365 trampoline 		 € 	 239,00
UPHD-12.5G 	 UPHD-12.5-GREY	 Universal HD safety pad for 380 trampoline		 € 	 249,00
UPHD-14G 	 UPHD-14-GREY	 Universal HD safety pad for 430 trampoline 		 € 	 259,00
Safety pad InGround Heavy Duty in the color green or grey
UPHD-09G-I 	 UPHD-09-GREY-I 	 Universal HD safety pad for 270 trampoline		 €	 189,00
	 UPHD-10-GREY-I	 Universal HD safety pad for 305 InGround trampoline   	 € 	 239,00
 	 UPHD-11-GREY-I 	 Universal HD safety pad for 330 trampoline		 €	 249,00
 	 UPHD-12-GREY-I	 Universal HD safety pad for 365 InGround trampoline 	 € 	 259,00
 	 UPHD-12.5-GREY-I 	 Universal HD safety pad for 380 trampoline		 €	 269,00
	 UPHD-14-GREY-I	 Universal HD safety pad for 430 InGround trampoline 	 € 	 279,00
Trampoline accessories
Article code 	 Product description	  	 Price
Weather Covers
Weather cover round Above Ground & InGround in the color green
AVGR-06-WC 	 PVC weather cover for (InGround) trampoline 06 		  € 	 65,00
AVGR-08-WC 	 PVC weather cover for (InGround) trampoline 08 		  € 	 75,00
AVGR-10-WC 	 PVC weather cover for (InGround) trampoline 10 		  € 	 80,00
AVGR-12-WC 	 PVC weather cover for (InGround) trampoline 12 		  € 	 87,00
AVGR-14-WC 	 PVC weather cover for (InGround) trampoline 14 		  € 	 95,00
Weather cover round FlatLevel in the color green
AVGR-08-WC-FL 	 PVC weather cover for FlatLevel trampoline 08 		  € 	 80,00
AVGR-10-WC-FL	 PVC weather cover for FlatLevel trampoline 10 		  € 	 85,00
AVGR-12-WC-FL	 PVC weather cover for FlatLevel trampoline 12 		  € 	 92,00
AVGR-14-WC-FL	 PVC weather cover for FlatLevel trampoline 14 		  € 	 100,00
Weather cover rectangular Above Ground & InGround in the color green
AVGR-203-WC 	 PVC weather cover for (InGround) trampoline 203    		  € 	 67,00
AVGR-213-WC 	 PVC weather cover for (InGround) trampoline 213    		  € 	 80,00
AVGR-223-WC 	 PVC weather cover for (InGround) trampoline 223    		  € 	 90,00
AVGR-234-WC 	 PVC weather cover for (InGround) trampoline 234    		  € 	 92,00
AVGR-238-WC 	 PVC weather cover for (InGround) trampoline 238    		  € 	 100,00
AVGR-352-WC 	 PVC weather cover for (InGround) trampoline 352    		  € 	 115,00
Weather cover rectangular FlatLevel in the color green
AVGR-213-WC-FL 	 PVC weather cover for FlatLevel trampoline 213		  €	 85,00
AVGR-223-WC-FL 	 PVC weather cover for FlatLevel trampoline 223    		  € 	 95,00
AVGR-234-WC-FL 	 PVC weather cover for FlatLevel trampoline 234    		  € 	 97,00
AVGR-238-WC-FL	 PVC weather cover for FlatLevel trampoline 238    		  € 	 105,00
AVGR-343-WC-FL	 PVC weather cover for FlatLevel trampoline 343     		  € 	 110,00
AVGR-352-WC-FL	 PVC weather cover for FlatLevel trampoline 352    		  € 	 120,00
Trampoline Ladders
Ladders, universal
TRST-01 	 Universal ladder black (96 x 38 cm) 		  € 	 34,50
TRST-02 	 Universal ladder black (76 x 38 cm) 		  € 	 29,50
TRST-03 	 Universal ladder black (82,5 x 38 cm)		  € 	 32,50
Anchor Set Trampoline
Trampoline anchor set
TEPL-AS 	 4 anchors: suitable for all types of (artificial) grass 	 	 € 	 42,50
23
Inflatables Happy Bounce
Article code 	 Product description	 Product dimensions	 Price
Happy Bounce inflatable	 L x W x H
AVHB-SK01	 Avyna inflatable Party House Fun 3-1	 280 x 210 x 196 cm 	 €	 399,00
AVHB-SK02	 Avyna inflatable Fun Palace 6-1 	 300 x 300 x 210 cm 	 €	 699,00
AVHB-SK03	 Avyna inflatable Castle Adventure 2-1 	 375 x 275 x 255 cm	 € 	 549,00
AVHB-SK04	 Avyna inflatable Party House Big 2-1 	 400 x 500 x 215 cm 	 € 	 759,00
AVHB-SK05	 Avyna inflatable Fun Palace 9-1 	 450 x 400 x 250 cm 	 € 	 799,00
AVHB-SK06	 Avyna inflatable Activity 7-1 	 580 x 260 x 250 cm 	 € 	 829,00
AVHB-SK07	 Avyna inflatable New Castle 5-1 	 320 x 300 x 250 cm 	 € 	 589,00
AVHB-SK08	 Avyna inflatable Waterslide 8-1 	 400 x 320 x 250 cm 	 € 	 599,00
AVHB-SK09	 Avyna inflatable Double Mega Slide 4-1 (blue/yellow) 	 620 x 240 x 300 cm 	 € 	 829,00
AVHB-SK09-N	 Avyna inflatable Double Mega Slide 4-1 (blue/red)	 620 x 240 x 300 cm	 €	 829,00
AVHB-SK10	 Avyna inflatable Ultimate Jump Slide 3-1 5	 500 x 400 x 265 cm 	 € 	 829,00
AVHB-SK11 	 Avyna inflatable Croco Waterslide	 530 x 160 x 240 cm	 € 	 499,00
Accessories for Inflatables
Article code 	 Product description		  Price
Blower for inflatable
BLOWER-1 	 Blower for inflatable SK01 370W 	 	 €	 179,00
BLOWER-2 	 Blower for inflatable SK03 450W 	 	 €	 199,00
BLOWER-3 	 Blower for inflatable SK02, SK04, SK05, SK06, SK07, SK08, SK09, SK10, SK11 680W 	 €	 229,00
BLOWER-5	 Blower for commercial inflatable 950W 	 	 €	 259,00
24
25
26
Football Goals
Article code 	 Product description	 Product dimensions 	 Price
Avyna galvanized football goal	 L x W x H
TEGO-1 	 Galvanized goal small 	 150 x 80 x 70 cm 	 €	 149,00
TEGO-2 	 Galvanized goal large	 300 x 200 x 120 cm	 €	 249,00
TEGO-3 	 Galvanized goal middle 	 255 x 150 x 108 cm 	 €	 199,00
Avyna aluminium football goal	 L x W x H
AVAV-01-PRO	 Aluminium goal, professional standards 	 150 x 100 x 80 cm 	 €	 429,00
AVAV-02-PRO	 Aluminium goal, professional standards 	 250 x 100 x 80 cm 	 €	 479,00
AVAV-03-PRO 	 Aluminium goal, professional standards 	 300 x 200 x 160 cm 	 €	 699,00
AVAV-04-PRO 	 Aluminium goal, professional standards 	 400 x 200 x 160 cm 	 €	 829,00
AVAV-05-PRO 	 Aluminium goal, professional standards 	 500 x 200 x 160 cm 	 €	 929,00
Avyna football goal combination	 L x W x H
TEGO-2-COMBI-1 	 1x TEGO-2 & penalty trainingswall 	 300 x 200 x 120 cm	 € 	 299,00
TEGO-2-COMBI 	 2x TEGO-2 & penalty trainingswall 	 300 x 200 x 120 cm	 € 	 549,00
AVAV-01-COMBI-PRO	 2x AVAV-01-PRO, professional standards	 150 x 100 x 80 cm 	 € 	 799,00
AVAV-02-COMBI-PRO	 2x AVAV-02-PRO, professional standards	 250 x 100 x 80 cm 	 € 	 899,00
AVAV-03-COMBI-PRO 	 2x AVAV-03-PRO, professional standards	 300 x 200 x 160 cm 	 € 	 1.299,00
AVAV-04-COMBI-PRO	 2x AVAV-04-PRO, professional standards	 400 x 200 x 160 cm 	 € 	 1.599,00
AVAV-05-COMBI-PRO	 2x AVAV-05-PRO, professional standards	 500 x 200 x 160 cm 	 € 	 1.799,00
Hockey Goals
Article code 	 Product description	 Product dimensions 	 Price
Avyna galvanized and aluminium hockey goals
TEGO-1-HD 	 Galvanized hockey goal small 	 150 x 80 x 70 cm 	 €	 149,00
TEGO-3-HD 	 Galvanized hockey goal middle 	 255 x 150 x 108 cm 	 €	 199,00
AVAV-01-HD 	 Aluminium hockey goal small 	 150 x 100 x 80 cm 	 €	 429,00
Football Goal Parts
Article code 	 Product description	 Product dimensions 	 Price
Avyna spare net galvanized football goal	 W x H
TEGO-111-VDN 	 Small spare net for TEGO-1 	 150 x 80 cm (4 mm thick) 	 €	 49,50
TEGO-222-VDN 	 Large spare net for TEGO-2	 300 x 200 cm (4 mm thick)	 €	 69,50
TEGO-333-VDN 	 Middle spare net for TEGO-3 	 255 x 150 cm (4 mm thick) 	€	 59,50
Avyna spare net aluminium football goal	 W x H
AVAV-111 	 Spare net for AVAV-01-PRO	 150 x 100 cm (4 mm thick) 	€	  54,50
AVAV-222 	 Spare net for AVAV-02-PRO	 250 x 100 cm (4 mm thick) 	€	 62,50
AVAV-333 	 Spare net for AVAV-03-PRO	 300 x 200 cm (4 mm thick) 	€	 72,50
AVAV-444 	 Spare net for AVAV-04-PRO	 400 x 200 cm (4 mm thick) 	€	 77,50
AVAV-555 	 Spare net for AVAV-05-PRO	 500 x 200 cm (4 mm thick) 	€	 82,50
Avyna penalty practice wall	 W x H
TEGO-444 	 Penalty trainingswall (wall without football goal) 	 300 x 200 cm 	 €	 69,50
TEGO-666 	 Penalty trainingswall (wall without football goal)	 255 x 150 cm	 €	 59,50
Avyna universal anchor sets football goal
TEGO-INGROUND 	 Anchor set for galvanized football and hockey goals (2 pieces) 		  €	 29,50
Hockey Goal Parts
Article code 	 Product description	 Product dimensions 	 Price
Avyna spare net hockey goal	 L x W x H
TEGO-111-HDN 	 Small spare net for TEGO-1-HD 	 150 x 80 cm (4 mm thick)	 €	 59,50
TEGO-333-HDN 	 Middle spare net for TEGO-3-HD 	 255 x 150 cm (4 mm thick)	 €	 59,50
AVAV-111-HDN 	 Small spare net for AVAV-01-HD 	 150 x 100 cm (4 mm thick)	 €	 64,50
Avyna universal anchor set hockey goal
TEGO-INGROUND 	 Anchor set for galvanized football- en hockey goals (2 pieces) 		  €	 29,50
27
trampoline.nl  |  avyna.eu